14
S
el
ec
tio
n
Ta
b

Breaking
capacity Icn (kA)
Order Code Weight
(kg/pc)
Packing (pc)
3P    ( UBmax : 440 V AC )
S203-D0.5 0.5
6
2CDS 253 001 R0981
0.375 4
S203-D1 1 2CDS 253 001 R0011
S203-D1.6 1.6 2CDS 253 001 R0971
S203-D2 2 2CDS 253 001 R0021
S203-D3 3 2CDS 253 001 R0031
S203-D4 4 2CDS 253 001 R0041
S203-D6 6 2CDS 253 001 R0061
S203-D8 8 2CDS 253 001 R0081
S203-D10 10 2CDS 253 001 R0101
S203-D13 13 2CDS 253 001 R0131
S203-D16 16 2CDS 253 001 R0161
S203-D20 20 2CDS 253 001 R0201
S203-D25 25 2CDS 253 001 R0251
S203-D32 32 2CDS 253 001 R0321
S203-D40 40 2CDS 253 001 R0401
S203-D50 50 2CDS 253 001 R0501
S203-D63 63 2CDS 253 001 R0631
3P + NA    ( UBmax : 440 V AC )
S203-D0.5 NA 0.5
6
2CDS 253 103 R0981